OTKPbITbIA YEMMUOHAT o g
BEJTAPYCHU MO NJIABAHUIO €- e%‘:
B ®nIn 4-8 AMPENS 2023 e oF
Event 2 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
04.04.2023 - 17:05 Startlist Semifinals
MwupoBoii pekopg, 22.27 GOVOROV, Andrii UKR Rome (ITA) 01.07.2018
Pekoppg EBponbl 22.27 GOVOROQV, Andrii UKR Rome (ITA) 01.07.2018
Pekopg Pb 22.90 LUYPKWH, EBreHuii BLR 01.01.2013

MCMK : 23.27 / MC:23.36 / KMC : 27.00

Jopoxka

damunus, Nms

Semifinal 1

ONO OIS WN -

BYBEHWH, EBrexuii
STALIARCHUK, Siarhei
KPELWYK, NBaH
BARZHAKOU, Arseni
DODALEU, Yahor
RYLKO, Aliaksei
SHAUCHENKA, Mikita
YAKUBOVICH, Vitali

Semifinal 2

OO O, WNPE

HURYNOVICH, Valerei
BYPTO/IMKOB, PomaH
ZAITSAU, Hleb
PEKARSKI, Grigori
LWAMLWYPWH, NBaH
KYXAPEHKO, Amutpuii
UEPHbIW, Hukonaii
ZAROUSKI, Dzmitry

Reserves

KHAMKO, Aliaksandr
TPYBOBWY, MaBen

r’p

2001
2004
2005
2001
1993
2005
2006
2007

2005
2005
2002
1998
2001
2004
2004
2003

2006
2005

paspsz

MC
MC
KMC
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC

MC
KMC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC

CtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
bpecTckas obnactb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MorunneBckas 0651acTb
MuHCK

BuTtebckan 06n1acTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MwuHcKasi 06nacTb
MuHCK

IpoaHeHckast 061acTb
Butebckas obnactb

3asBo4yHoe Bpems

25.57
25.26
24.97
24.21
24.70
25.20
2551
25.70

25.55
25.23
24.78
23.68
24.70
24.98
25.49
25.70

25.80
25.88

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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